The Series DM-1000 DigiMag® Digital Differential Pressure and
Flow Gage monitors the pressure of air and compatible gases just as its
famous analog predecessor the Magnehelic® differential pressure gage.
All models are factory calibrated to specific ranges. The 4-digit LCD can
display readings in common English and metric units so conversions are
not necessary. The simplified four button operation reduces set up time
and simplifies calibration with its digital push-button zero and span.
•	Field programmed reduces installation time

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
SERIES
DM: DigiMag® digital differential pressure and flow gage
GAGE TYPE
-11: Pressure
-12: Air flow
RANGE
02: 0 to 0.25 in w.c.
03: 0 to 0.50 in w.c.
04: 0 to 1 in w.c.
05: 0 to 2 in w.c.
07: 0 to 5 in w.c.
08: 0 to 10 in w.c.
09: 0 to 15 in w.c.
10: 0 to 25 in w.c.
11 - 0 to 50 in w.c.
12 - 0 to 100 in w.c.
22 - 0 to ±0.25 in w.c.
23 - 0 to ±0.5 in w.c.
24 - 0 to ±1 in w.c.
25 - 0 to ±2 in w.c.
27 - 0 to ±5 in w.c.
28 - 0 to ±10 in w.c.
OPTIONS
-AT:
-NIST: NIST traceable calibration certificate
DM -11 02 -NIST
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
-
-
+
-
+
+
9V BATTERY
POWER SUPPLY
9-24 VDC
B1
CONN6